
Monday, September 1 

Click here to enter 

your featured choices 

for today’s date. 

Tuesday, September 2 

Mexican Pizza Beans, Baby Carrots, Salsa 

 

Wednesday, September 3 

Pork Carnitas or Fried Shrimp 

Cheese Grits, Biscuit 

Mix Vegetables 

 

Thursday, September 4 

Buffalo Wings 

Tater Tots, Green Beans 

Roll 

 

Friday, September 5 

Pizza 

Corn, Carrots w/ Ranch 

Monday/Wednesday - Grits and Eggs 

Tuesday/Thursday - Biscuits and Gravy 

Friday - Breakfast Sandwich 

Fruit and Milk Choice Available Daily 

 

Big Salad 

Turkey Wrap or Uncrustable(pf) 

Fruit and Milk Choice 

 

Monday, September 8 

Pork Chop Sandwich 

French Fries 

Cucumber Slices 

Tuesday, September 9 

Beef Tacos or Walking Tacos 

Beans, Shredded Let and Tom 

 

Wednesday, September 10 

Chicken Patty 

Mashed Potatoes, Roll 

Mix Vegetables 

Thursday, September 11 

Popcorn Chicken 

Tater Tots, Cherry Tomatoes 

Roll 

Friday, September 12 

Hot Dog 

Beans 

French Fries 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Menus are subject to change. 

Menus for  
September  
2025 



Monday, September 22 

Chick-Filet Sandwich 

French Fries 

Let & Tom 

Tuesday, September 23 

Hard Taco or Walking Taco 

Black Beans, Shredded Let & Tom 

Salsa, Sour Cream & Cheese 

Wednesday, September 24 

Country Fried Steak 

Mashed Potatoes, Corn 

Roll 

Thursday, September 25 

Garlic Parm Wings 

Green Beans, Veggie Sticks 

 

Friday, September 26 

Corn Dog 

French Fries 

Carrots w/ Ranch 

 

Monday, September 29 

Popcorn Chicken 

Salad w/ Ranch, French Fries 

 

Tuesday, September 30 

Mexican Pizza or 

Chicken Empanada 

Beans, Baby Carrots, Salsa 

Monday, September 15 

Cheeseburger 

French Fries 

Beans, Let & Tom 

Tuesday, September 16 

Chicken Enchiladas 

Pinto Beans 

Shredded Let and Tom 

Wednesday, September 17 

Beef Stroganoff 

Yams, Roll 

Small Salad 

Thursday, September 18 

Teriyaki Chicken w/ Rice 

Broccoli w/ Cheese,  

Carrots w/ Ranch 

Friday, September 19 

Turkey and Cheese Croissant 

Let & Tom, Chips 


